2022

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
ANNUAL

BURLESON COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
UTILITY CONSUMPTION BILL

ELECTRICITY
KW Used Cost
1554 $200.05
1470 $190.64
2385 $293.12
2828 $342.74
4606 $541.87
5660 $659.92
5913 $688.26
5626 $656.11
3747 $483.13
3035 $396.27
2022 $272.68
1992 $269.02
40838 $4,993.81

WATER
Gal Used Cost
6000 $26.78
6000 $26.78
8000 $31.42
7000 $29.10
11000 $38.62
14000 $46.30
14000 $46.30
12000 $41.18
2000 $17.50
1000 $17.50
2000 $17.50
1000 $17.50
84000 $356.48

NATURAL GAS
CCF Cost
118 $151.07
79 $113.21
29 $57.41
0 $22.07
0 $22.07
0 $22.07
0 $22.04
0 $22.04
0 $22.76
0 $22.76
30 $65.15
72 $128.84
328 $671.49

TOTAL
$377.90
$330.63
$381.95
$393.91
$602.56
$728.29
$756.60
$719.33
$523.39
$436.53
$355.33
$415.36

$6,021.78



