## BURLESON COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT UTILITY CONSUMPTION BILL

2000	ELECTRICITY		WATER		NATURAL GAS		
2022	KW Used	<u>Cost</u>	Gal Used	<u>Cost</u>	<u>CCF</u>	Cost	<u>TOTAL</u>
JANUARY	1554	\$200.05	6000	\$26.78	118	\$151.07	\$377.90
FEBRUARY	1470	\$190.64	6000	\$26.78	79	\$113.21	\$330.63
MARCH	2385	\$293.12	8000	\$31.42	29	\$57.41	\$381.95
APRIL	2828	\$342.74	7000	\$29.10	0	\$22.07	\$393.91
MAY	4606	\$541.87	11000	\$38.62	0	\$22.07	\$602.56
JUNE	5660	\$659.92	14000	\$46.30	0	\$22.07	\$728.29
JULY	5913	\$688.26	14000	\$46.30	0	\$22.04	\$756.60
AUGUST	5626	\$656.11	12000	\$41.18	0	\$22.04	\$719.33
SEPTEMBER	3747	\$483.13	2000	\$17.50	0	\$22.76	\$523.39
OCTOBER	3035	\$396.27	1000	\$17.50	0	\$22.76	\$436.53
NOVEMBER	2022	\$272.68	2000	\$17.50	30	\$65.15	\$355.33
DECEMBER	1992	\$269.02	1000	\$17.50	72	\$128.84	\$415.36
ANNUAL	40838	\$4,993.81	84000	\$356.48	328	\$671.49	\$6,021.78